ARG D5 EE

DIM SUM OF THE MONTH

T REFREN

Steamed Prawn and Sweet Corn Rice Roll
3RE X IERH

Steamed Barbequed Pork Rice Roll with Baby Bok-Choy

FLKABTT R E = HhE4

Deep Fried Minced Fish Bean Curd Roll with Vermicelli,
Shredded Carrot and Shredded Black Fungus in
Steamed Red Yeast Rice Roll

BT =00
BEERS AN
Steamed Beef, Cilantro and Egg Swirl Rice Roll

[ R S E SeSl

Steamed Dried Shrimp, Chinese Donut and
Green Onion Rice Roll

4 A FBsRAT 4

Braised Beef Tendon and Beef Brisket with Flat Rice Noodle en Casserole

ErEEARTERE

Steamed Chicken with Fish Maw and Chinese Mushroom

i2:0 2] €N SN

Steamed Prawn Dumpling

REATRRAEMEES

Steamed Prawn and Sakura Farm Premium Pork Dumpling
Topped with Flying Fish Roe

WEEIS TR

Sticky Rice with Pork and Dried Scallop Wrapped in Lotus Leaf

B2 XiEE

Steamed Barbequed Pork Bun

LUATBRRZ A N ER

Minced Dried Tangerine Peel Beef Ball Steamed over Bean Curd

BTFHREEHE @&

Sparerib Steamed in Spicy Preserved Plum Sauce (H)
BRI

Chicken Feet Steamed in Black Bean Sauce
BERER

Steamed Assorted Seafood and Winter Melon Dumpling

R T

Steamed Abalone and Chicken Bun

RN ARNE

$10.75

$10.50

$10.75

$10.50

$10.50

$12.95

$10.75

$9.95

$9.95

$10.50

$9.25

$8.75

$9.25

$10.50

$10.50

$10.75



SRTIRE

Braised Goose Web in Abalone Sauce

ERFAD =)

Beef Tendon Braised in Spicy Sauce (H)

HAREE SR FE LIS &)

Pork Tripe with White Peppercorn, Pickled Vegetable
and Chinese Radish Soup (H)

FE NIER
Barbequed Pork and Pickled Ginger Pastry
IREIEFA

Deep Fried Prawn, Pork and Chinese Mushroom
Wrapped with Taro Root Paste

FHRIEREE

Prawn and Chives Spring Roll

SRt BERIRmn T

Pan Fried Eggplant Stuffed with Minced Prawn in Abalone Sauce

AR R AERAR

Deep Fried Dumpling with Puréed Truffle and Assorted Mushroom
BHERARM

Durian Mochi

b WA

Steamed Puréed Egg Yolk in Cuttlefish Ink Dough Bun

RETEFE

Thousand Tier Cake

T BRI

Steamed Chef's Special Sponge Cake with Grapefruit

BB A

Puréed Black Sesame Seed Sweetened Soup

BRRZEHE

Egg Custard Tart

RIBEEER

Deep Fried Egg Chip with Syrup and Sesame

BFETH

Taro Root Pudding

AT ABNE
BBENRFENRIRES -
d 3 1 ] Iaciwourq

$12.95

$9.25

$10.50

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$10.75

$9.95

$9.95

$9.25

$8.75

$9.25

$9.25

$8.75

rdey.





