本期點心精選 DIM SUM OF THE MONTH

金粟鮮蝦腸粉	
Steamed Prawn and Sweet Corn Rice Roll	\$10.75
菜苗叉燒腸粉	
Steamed Barbequed Pork Rice Roll with Baby Bok-Choy	\$10.50
紅米脆竹魚茸三絲腸粉	
Deep Fried Minced Fish Bean Curd Roll with Vermicelli, Shredded Carrot and Shredded Black Fungus in	
Steamed Red Yeast Rice Roll	\$10.75
滑蛋香茜牛肉腸粉	
Steamed Beef, Cilantro and Egg Swirl Rice Roll	\$10.50
蔥花蝦米炸兩腸粉	
Steamed Dried Shrimp, Chinese Donut and Green Onion Rice Roll	\$10.50
牛筋腩陳村粉	
Braised Beef Tendon and Beef Brisket with Flat Rice Noodle en Casserole	\$12.95
鮮菇棉花雞	
Steamed Chicken with Fish Maw and Chinese Mushroom	\$10.75
麒麟水晶鮮蝦餃	
Steamed Prawn Dumpling	\$9.95
飛魚子安康豬鮮蝦燒賣	
Steamed Prawn and Sakura Farm Premium Pork Dumpling	\$9.95
Topped with Flying Fish Roe	φ9.95
荷香瑤柱珍珠雞 Sticky Rice with Pork and Dried Scallop Wrapped in Lotus Leaf	\$10.50
	φ10.50
蠔皇叉燒包 Steamed Barbequed Pork Bun	\$9.25
山竹陳皮牛肉球	40.20
Minced Dried Tangerine Peel Beef Ball Steamed over Bean Curd	\$8.75
梅子辣醬蒸排骨 (辣)	
Sparerib Steamed in Spicy Preserved Plum Sauce (H)	\$9.25
豉汁蒸鳳爪	
Chicken Feet Steamed in Black Bean Sauce	\$10.50
海皇白玉餃	
Steamed Assorted Seafood and Winter Melon Dumpling	\$10.50
鮑魚雞包仔	
Steamed Abalone and Chicken Bun	\$10.75
女女子口心曲	

茶芥不另收費

如關下對任何物有過敏反應,請在點菜時通知你的服務員。 Please notify your server of any rood altergies when placing your order

·····································	
Braised Goose Web in Abalone Sauce	\$12.95
香辣牛筋 (辣)	
Beef Tendon Braised in Spicy Sauce (H)	\$9.25
胡椒酸菜豬肚湯 (辣)	
Pork Tripe with White Peppercorn, Pickled Vegetable and Chinese Radish Soup (H)	\$10.50
子薑叉燒酥	
Barbequed Pork and Pickled Ginger Pastry	\$9.95
蜂巢炸芋角	
Deep Fried Prawn, Pork and Chinese Mushroom Wrapped with Taro Root Paste	\$9.95
鮮蝦韭菜春卷	
Prawn and Chives Spring Roll	\$9.95
鮑 汁百花煎釀茄子	
Pan Fried Eggplant Stuffed with Minced Prawn in Abalone Sauce	\$9.95
松露雜菌炸油粿	
Deep Fried Dumpling with Puréed Truffle and Assorted Mushroom	\$9.95
榴槤糯米糍	
Durian Mochi	\$10.75
黑金流沙包	
Steamed Puréed Egg Yolk in Cuttlefish Ink Dough Bun	\$9.95
鳳凰千層糕	
Thousand Tier Cake	\$9.95
柚子馬拉糕	
Steamed Chef's Special Sponge Cake with Grapefruit	\$9.25
香滑芝麻糊	
Puréed Black Sesame Seed Sweetened Soup	\$8.75
酥皮蛋撻	
Egg Custard Tart	\$9.25
家鄉雞蛋散	
Deep Fried Egg Chip with Syrup and Sesame	\$9.25
兔子香芋糕	
Taro Root Pudding	\$8.75

茶芥不另收費

如閣下對任何物有過敏反應,請在點菜時通知你的服務員。 Please notify your server of any food allergies when placing your order.

